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36814 SFR 1,416 06/05/2018

2020HX Base Yr

569 SW WOODLAND AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,082 122.7050 137.43 423,559 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2516

BAS 2,516 100 2,516 325,028

FGR 748 55 411 53,095

FOP 196 30 59 7,622

FOP 320 30 96 12,401

3,780 3,082 398,145

BAS= W14 FOP= N2 W21 S14  D2 R2  E18 N14 E1$ W1 S14 W18  L4
U4 W4  U12 L12   L12 D12   D6 R6   L8 D7   D7 R7  S6 FGR=
L20 D20   D20 R20  R16 U18   L2 U2   U2 R2   L9 U8   R2 U2
L9 U8 $  D8 R9   D2 L2   D8 R9   U7 R8  FOP=  L2 D2  S8 E10
N2 E11 N4 W2 N4 W11 N3 W6 S3$ N3 E6 S3 E11 S4 E14 N6 E5 N45$.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.15 22,000.00 25,300.00 29,854


